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5 YearSA
TI

SFA
CTION GUARANTEED

WARRANTY

LED Single Pin

8 FT

8 FT

6600LM 

6600 LM

110Lm/w

110Lm/w

>80

>80

Input  Lumens Efficancy CRI LengthPart # 

BRT-SP-08-60-XX

BRT-SP-08-60-XX

AC 85-277V

AC 85-277V

Wa�s 

60W

60W

CCT

3500K

4500K 

Beam
Angle

120

120

Lens

BRT-SP-08-60-XX

BRT-SP-08-60-XX

BRT-SP-08-60-XX

BRT-SP-08-60-XX

60W

60W

60W

60W

AC 85-277V

AC 85-277V

AC 85-277V

AC 85-277V

6600LM 

6600LM 

6600LM 

6600LM 

110Lm/w

110Lm/w

110Lm/w

110Lm/w

6500K

6500K

4500K

6500K

120

120

120

120

>80

>80

>80

>80

Clear 

Clear 

Clear 

Frosted

Frosted

Frosted

8 FT

8 FT

8 FT

8 FT


